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NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 850 nm OR 1300 nm STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO N
ACCORDING TO IL.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 g
2 RETURN LOSS > 20 dB, IN MATED CONDITION PART NUMBER 717 (meter> &
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 850 nm OR 1300 nm N_ 2061317 —Y Y O B
3 TEST RESULT SHEET IS SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUAL PACKED ASSEMBLY :
A SC DUPLEX CONNECTORS ARE LEFT UNASSEMBLED AS SHOWN
5  CABLE INFORMATION:
— CORE DIAMETER: 62.5/125 um
— OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 1.8x3.6 mm
— OUTER JACKET COLOUR: GREY —
— OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LS/H
/BN BLANK LABEL 2 | BLANK LABEL 4
2 SC CONNECTOR, MM, DUPLEX HOUSING, RET. PLATE HALF, BEIGE 3
2 SC CONNECTOR, MM, DUPLEX HOUSING, BEAM HALF, BEIGE 2
L FOCAB 1.8MZ 62.5/125, GREY, LSZH 1
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1P s B 1.8MZ SC/DPX — SC/DPX
@ E % Etg i _ APPLICATION SPEC MULTI MODE 62.5/125
4 PLC + - . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
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